NOTE: We do not warranty or
U SEfu I N um be rs guarantee the professionals on

. this list. Please do your own
For Prescott & Surrounding Areas  que diigence and interviews to

make sure it's a good fit for you.

Electric Police 911
Initiate your transfer at least five days in advance. Prescott - Non-Emergency 928-445-3131
APS 800-253-9407 Prescott - Office 928-777-1900
May require deposit, depending on your history. Prescott - Animal Control  928-777-1135
Go online to transfer service. Prescott Valley 928-772-9261
APS.com Chino Valley 928-636-4223
Yavapai County Sheriff 928-771-3260
Gas
Initiate your transfer at least five days in advance. Planning, Zoning, Dev Services
Unisource Energy 877-837-4968 Prescott 928-777-1207
Letter of credit dep. Depends on address - usually Prescott Valley 928-759-3000
2x's the average they'll break it down Chino Valley 928-636-4427
Yavapai County 928-771-3214
Propane
Barrett Propane 928-636-1600 Unified School Districts
Yavapai Bottle Gas 928-776-9007 Prescott 928-445-5400
Humbolt (PV) 928-759-4000
Sewer & Water Chino Valley 928-636-2458
Initiate your transfer at least five days in advance.
City of Prescott 928-777-1291 TV / Internet
Must be done online. Need copy of driver's license - DishNet TV 855-629-9121
It?tter of cr.edit to waive deposit or dep 200.00 for Century Link 928-776-7818
single family Sparklight (CableONE) ~ 928-445-4511
Prescott-AZ.gov Bolt Internet Satellite 928-717-2658
For areas outside of the City of Prescott... Movers
Prescott Public Works 928-777-1130 Fireman Movers 928-899-5996
Prescott Sewer Dept. 928-777-1118 Magic Mystic Movers 808-346-4672
Prescott Valley Water 928-759-3020 Moving On 928-910-6235

Town of Chino Valley 928-636-6084
Driver's License & Car Registration

Garbage Footwork's - Prescott 928-771-9015
Service set up automatically when you set up water Footwork's - Prescott Valley 928-759-8575
(may want to double check)

Waste Management 928-777-1116 Home Warranty
Patriot Disposal 928-203-9995 Old Republic orhp.com
American Home Shield ahs.com

Epoxy Garage Floors

Garage Floors & More 928-308-7337 Septic
Buckaroos Septic 928-771-2846

Estate Planning / Trusts Granite Septic 928-308-2966

Charles Walker 928-445-1911 APES Septic & Pump 928-778-5962
JT's Spectic 928-717-2658

Financial Planning

DaVinci Wealth 928-237-3411 Fencing
American Fence 928-772-6320
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NOTE: We do not warranty or
guarantee the professionals on
this list. Please do your own
due diligence and interviews to
make sure it's a good fit for you.

Useful Numbers

For Prescott & Surrounding Areas

Insurance
Cathy Trent - State Farm
Senior Life Matters (Sup)

Landscapers
Zebra Scape
TriCity Earthworks
Yavapai Landscaping

Home Inspectors
National Property Insp.

928-445-2061
928-710-6993

928-830-4061
928-460-3668
928-910-4147

928-642-8376

Doctors
Dentist - Kimberly Fee
Primary - Complete Care
Woman Doc - Bellezza

Bowen Therapy - Lynell
(Similar to physical therapy)

Pet Care
Grooming - Whiskers
Pet Supply - Whiskers
Boarding - Hassayampa

928-778-7410
928-458-5723
928-237-4422
928-925-0528

928-776-8700
928-776-8700
928-776-0932

Proline 928-710-8380 Therapy - Hassayampa 928-776-0932
Vet - Thumb Butte 928-445-2331
Plumber
JFR Plumbing 928-420-4904 Library
Franklin Plumbing 928-445-1045 Prescott 928-777-1500
Prescott Valley 928-759-3040
Heating / Air Conditioning Chino Valley 928-636-2687
Chino Heating & Cooling  928-636-2955
Roofer
Handyman Laid Rite Roofer 928-420-9426
His & Hers - House/Maint 928-910-2512 Badger Roofing 928-771-8770
Matt Payne 928-308-9713
Electronics Setup
Painter Fisher Sound (Ethan) 928-237-1891

His & Hers (Mel)
Noble Painting

Pest Control
Granite Mountain

Snow Removal
Dustin Brady
Andrew McQuality

928-910-2512
928-772-5434

928-772-4712

520-661-5075
707-616-7884

Lady's Services
V&B Nails
Hair - Jill Dougherty
Skin Care - Zofia

Massage
Amazing Foot Spa

928-541-9521
928-713-7319
928-713-8374

928-499-9459

Gift Shops
Trash Hauling Board & Brush 156 S Montezuma St D
Wild West Rest. (Brandon) 928-925-1765 Fancy That 124 S Granite
Remodeling Auto Repair
Renovations (Tom) 928-533-8734 Biel Auto 928-445-8798
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