Useful Numbers

For Prescott & Surrounding Areas

NOTE: We do not warranty or guarantee the professionals on this list. Please do your own due diligence and interviews to make sure it's a good fit for you.

Initiate your transfer at least five days in advance.

APS 800-253-9407

May require deposit, depending on your history.

Go online to transfer service.

APS.com

Gas

Initiate your transfer at least five days in advance.

Unisource Energy 877-837-4968
Letter of credit dep. Depends on address - usually 2x's the average they'll break it down

Propane

Barrett Propane	928-636-1600
Yavapai Bottle Gas	928-776-9007

Sewer & Water

Initiate your transfer at least five days in advance.

City of Prescott 928-777-1291

Must be done online. Need copy of driver's license-letter of credit to waive deposit or dep 200.00 for single family

Prescott-AZ.gov

For areas outside of the City of Prescott...

Prescott Public Works 928-777-1130

Prescott Sewer Dept. 928-777-1118

Prescott Valley Water 928-759-3020

Town of Chino Valley 928-636-6084

Garbage

Service set up automatically when you set up water (may want to double check)

Waste Management 928-777-1116 Patriot Disposal 928-203-9995

Epoxy Garage Floors

Garage Floors & More 928-308-7337

Estate Planning / Trusts

Charles Walker 928-445-1911

Financial Planning

DaVinci Wealth 928-237-3411

Police 911

Prescott - Non-Emergency	928-445-3131
Prescott - Office	928-777-1900
Prescott - Animal Control	928-777-1135
Prescott Valley	928-772-9261
Chino Valley	928-636-4223
Yayapai County Sheriff	928-771-3260

Planning, Zoning, Dev Services

Prescott	928-777-1207
Prescott Valley	928-759-3000
Chino Valley	928-636-4427
Yavapai County	928-771-3214

Unified School Districts

Prescott	928-445-5400
Humbolt (PV)	928-759-4000
Chino Vallev	928-636-2458

TV / Internet

DishNet TV	855-629-9121
Century Link	928-776-7818
Sparklight (CableONE)	928-445-4511
Bolt Internet Satellite	928-717-2658

Movers

Fireman Movers	928-899-5996
Magic Mystic Movers	808-346-4672
Moving On	928-910-6235

Driver's License & Car Registration

Footwork's - Prescott	928-771-9015
Footwork's - Prescott Valle	v 928-759-8575

Home Warranty

Old Republic	<u>orhp.com</u>
American Home Shield	ahs.com

Septic

Buckaroos Septic	928-771-2846
Granite Septic	928-308-2966
APES Septic & Pump	928-778-5962
JT's Spectic	928-717-2658

Fencing

American Fence 928-772-6320

Hit me up for pickle refills... any time!



The "Prescott Pickle Lady"

Diane Breaux, Realtor (713) 302-1964 Mobile www.PrescottPickleLady.com

Useful Numbers

For Prescott & Surrounding Areas

NOTE: We do not warranty or guarantee the professionals on this list. Please do your own due diligence and interviews to make sure it's a good fit for you.

Insurance		Doctors	
Cathy Trent - State Farm	928-445-2061	Dentist - Kimberly Fee	928-778-7410
Senior Life Matters (Sup)	928-710-6993	Primary - Complete Care	928-458-5723
		Woman Doc - Bellezza	928-237-4422
Landscapers		Bowen Therapy - Lynell	928-925-0528
Zebra Scape	928-830-4061	(Similar to physical therapy)	
TriCity Earthworks	928-460-3668		
Yavapai Landscaping	928-910-4147	Pet Care	
		Grooming - Whiskers	928-776-8700
Home Inspectors		Pet Supply - Whiskers	928-776-8700
National Property Insp.	928-642-8376	Boarding - Hassayampa	928-776-0932
Proline	928-710-8380	Therapy - Hassayampa	928-776-0932
		Vet - Thumb Butte	928-445-2331
Plumber			
JFR Plumbing	928-420-4904	Library	
Franklin Plumbing	928-445-1045	Prescott	928-777-1500
		Prescott Valley	928-759-3040
Heating / Air Conditioning		Chino Valley	928-636-2687
Chino Heating & Cooling	928-636-2955		
		Roofer	
Handyman		Laid Rite Roofer	928-420-9426
His & Hers - House/Maint	928-910-2512	Badger Roofing	928-771-8770
Matt Payne	928-308-9713		
		Electronics Setup	
Painter		Fisher Sound (Ethan)	928-237-1891
His & Hers (Mel)	928-910-2512		
Noble Painting	928-772-5434	Lady's Services	
		V&B Nails	928-541-9521
Pest Control		Hair - Jill Dougherty	928-713-7319
Granite Mountain	928-772-4712	Skin Care - Zofia	928-713-8374
Snow Removal		Massage	
Dustin Brady	520-661-5075	Amazing Foot Spa	928-499-9459
Andrew McQuality	707-616-7884		
		Gift Shops	
Trash Hauling		Board & Brush	156 S Montezuma St D
Wild West Rest. (Brandon)	928-925-1765	Fancy That	124 S Granite
Remodeling		Auto Repair	
Renovations (Tom)	928-533-8734	Biel Auto	928-445-8798



